80
General Specifications:
ArrowD Series deadlocks are engineered to perform
under themost extreme conditionswhere security
is critical. Our Grade 1 extra heavy duty deadlock
surpasses the demands of industrial, institutional
and commercial applications.
Housing–Two-piece housing, with free-spinning outer ring to

87
D, E, DB Series Deadbolts
How to Order D, E, or DB Series Deadbolt:
Example: To order a D Series Single Cylinder Deadbolt, Satin Chromium Plated finish, 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" square corner strike, a 2-3/4" backset with
1-1/8" square corner latch, keyed different.
Specify: D 61 26D 346 144 KD
Series Function Finish Strike Bolt Keying Cylinder
D60 E0111 E60 E0112 Exit
Turnpiece
Retracts &
Projects Bolt
Blank Plate
D61 E0151
E41
E61
DB61
E0152 Single
Cylinder
Turnpiece
Retracts &
Projects Bolt
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
D62 E0141
E42
E62
DB62
E0142 Double
Cylinder
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
D63 E0161 E63 E0162 Single
Cylinder
Blank
Plate
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
D64 E0171 E64 E0172 Classroom
Turnpiece
Retracts Bolt
But Does Not
Project Bolt
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
D71-IC E0151 E71-IC E0152
SingleCylinder
WithConcealed
MountingScrews
(ICOnly)
Turnpiece
Retracts &
Projects Bolt
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
D73-IC E0161 — — —
SingleCylinder
WithConcealed
MountingScrews
(ICOnly)
Blank
Plate
Key Retracts &
Projects Bolt
D74-IC E0171 E74-IC E0172
ClassroomWith
Concealed